

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6956 OF 2005

SECUTIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UBS SECURITIES ASIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 11/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shuva Mondal, Adv.  
Mr. Paras Parekh, Adv.  
For Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the appeal in August, 2008.

I.A. No.3 is allowed.

Reply, if any, may be filed in the meantime.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER