

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6956 OF 2005

SECUTIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UBS SECURITIES ASIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
with office report)

Date: 07/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the parties submit that the parties
are trying to settle the matter amicably and pray for
adjournment for eight weeks.

List this matter after eight weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master